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"Hunter, Robyn :LSO IS" RNHUNTER@lhs.org
Agenda: Unity Architecture Design Group
January 20, 2016 at 12:23 PM America/Los_Angeles
"Taylor, Bailey C :LEH Nurse Manager" BCTAYLOR@lhs.org, "Bierman, Melissa
A :LGS Psychiatry" MBIERMAN@lhs.org, "Swearingen, Kayla M :LEH Nurse Manager"
KSWEARIN@lhs.org, "Farentinos, Chris :LSO Dir Behavioral Health Svcs" CFARENTI@lhs.org, "Janssen,
Lora :CO Contractor  Senior Project Manager" LJANSSEN@lhs.org, "Tuttle, Kelsey C :LSO IS"
KCTUTTLE@lhs.org, "Krieg, Aaron J :LSO IS" AKRIEG@lhs.org, "Melaragno, Tony :LSO VP Behavioral
Hlth and Onc" TMelarag@lhs.org, "Maria.Brignola@ah.org" Maria.Brignola@ah.org,
"naraldo.r.johnson@kp.org" naraldo.r.johnson@kp.org, Steve Kolberg steve@pkaarchitects.com,
"Patricia.Danielson@ah.org" Patricia.Danielson@ah.org, "Clark, Willy :LSO Mgr IS Construction Support"
WCLARK@lhs.org, "Custer,John (John.Custer@ah.org) (John.Custer@ah.org)" John.Custer@ah.org,
"lonefir@gmail.com" lonefir@gmail.com, "ann@ Empowementroots (ann@empowermentroots.com)"
ann@empowermentroots.com, "Sadri, Ali R :LSO Dir Construction Real Estate" ASADRI@lhs.org, "'Cindy
Scherba' (scherba@ohsu.edu) (scherba@ohsu.edu)" scherba@ohsu.edu, "storyl@ohsu.edu"
storyl@ohsu.edu, "cleaves@ohsu.edu" cleaves@ohsu.edu, "Gregory, Quy (quygregory@gmail.com)"
quygregory@gmail.com, Warren Tyler Warren@pkaarchitects.com, "Bradley.s.christie@kp.org"
Bradley.s.christie@kp.org, "blekica@ohsu.edu" blekica@ohsu.edu, "Morgan, Lori J :LEH Chief
Administrative Officer" LMORGAN@lhs.org, "Gregory, Quy A :LEH RCH Psychiatry" QGREGORY@lhs.org,
"Terrett, Brian S :LSO Dir Public Relations" BTERRETT@lhs.org
"Custer,John" CusterJM@ah.org, "Danielson,Patricia" DanielPJ@ah.org, "Shikoku1976@gmail.com"
Shikoku1976@gmail.com, Lora Janssen LMJ@inicigroup.com, "Brignola,Maria" BrignoMT@ah.org

Warren’s agenda for tomorrow’s architecture session is attached.
Thank you,
Robyn
 
Robyn Hunter, MPA, PMP | IS Program/ Sr. Project Manager | Project Management Office | Information Services
| Legacy Health
1919 N.W. Lovejoy Street | Portland, OR 97209 | (503) 415  5514 | rnhunter@lhs.org
 
 
 
 

Attachments:
1.21.16 Architectural Design Group Agenda.pdf (100.6 kB)
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